


Steamed Garden Greens

Olive Oil & Chilli

Onion Rings

Ranch Dipping Sauce

Add Sauteed Garlic Prawns (4)

House Fries
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Served with Italian Bread and Sides Available
Mini Combo - ½ schnitzel + ½ pasta
Choose Any Schnitzel with Any Pasta and Sauce
Large Combo
Choose any Schnitzel with Any Pasta and Sauce (Large)

Chicken Schnitzel Plain 
Original Classic Thin Schniztel
Chicken Schnitzel Napolitana
with Mozzarella Cheese and Napolitana Sauce
Chicken Schnitzel Bolognaise
with Mozzarella Cheese and Bolognaise Sauce
Veal Schnitzel Plain
Original Classic Thin Schniztel
Veal Schnitzel Napolitana
Mozzarella Cheese and Napolitana Sauce
Veal Schnitzel Bolognaise
Mozzarella Cheese and Bolognaise Sauce

CLASSIC THIn 

MAIN MEALS

Spaghetti
With your choice of homemade sauce
Fettuccine
With your choice of homemade sauce
Choose a Homemade Sauce
Bolognaise 
Napolitana 
Boscaiola (Mushroom & Bacon)
Arrabbiata (Chilli) 

Kids Spaghetti Bolognaise or Napolitana                                                                                                                                                        
Kids Chicken Schnitzel and Chips
Kids Fish and Chips                                                                                                                                                 
Kids Calamari and Chips
Kids Cheese Burger and Chips
Homemade Beef Patty with cheese, tomato sauce & Chips

Ask for your Complimentary Ice Cream with any kids meal!

KIDS

18

28

16

17

18

17

18

19

12

12

12

SIDES
Classic Cut Chips

Garlic Bread 4  Slices

Mixed Steamed Vegetables 

Mixed Garden Salad

Extra Pasta Sauce 

Extra Gravy - Pepper, Mushroom, Plain Gravy

Burger Sauces: Tomato, BBQ, American Mustard,

Sweet Chilli, Hot Chilli, Traditional Mayo, Smokey

Chipotle Mayo, Garlic Aioli

@backyarditalian
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ITALIAN SCHNITZELS

Spaghetti Primavera
Steamed Garden Vegetables with Napolitana Sauce 
Backyard Double Beef Burger
Two Homemade Beef Patties w/ cheese, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, your choice of sauce & Chips
Double Chicken Schnitz Burger
Two Italian Chicken Schnitz w/ cheese, lettuce, tomato,
your choice of sauce & Chips
Calamari and Chips
with Chips and Salad
Fish and Chips
with Chips and Salad
Slow Cooked Pork Belly
with Apple Sauce, Chips and Salad
Grilled Barramundi Fillets
with Chips and Salad     
Prawn and Spinach Linguine (6 Prawns)
Napolitana or Arrabbiata Sauce            
Prime 280g New York Sirloin Steak
With Mash, Veg & Your Choice of Gravy

GET SOCIAL

PASTA

Cnr Boyce Rd & Anzac Pde, Maroubra Junction
Ph: 9314 0150

www.backyarditalian.com.au
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